JEPPESEN INSTRUMENT/COMMERCIAL MANUAL
Aantekeningen Theorie IF
Sector 2B
Attitude Instrument Flying
Flight Instruments Gyroscopic Attitude Indicator
Heading Indicator
Turn Coordinator
Instrument Scanning Interpretation Cross check when faulty

Navigation Log Times (ETA, ATE (enroute), ATA
Fuel planning
Flightplan Type Code: in Aeronautical Inf. Manual
Filing: at FSS 30 min before departure time
Closing: When landed at TWR AP (automatically)
or in VFR condition enroute
Non-TWR: at FSS or ATC
Transponder: /U, including altitude
Transponder: /A, including altitude + DME
P.G. Bokma, 21-9-05 / 019130.xls / 23 van 25
JEPPESEN INSTRUMENT/COMMERCIAL MANUAL
Aantekeningen Theorie IF
Section
IFR Decision Making
DECIDE Model Detect a Change
Estimate the need for action
Choose the desired outcome
Identify action to take
Do the action
Evaluate the effect
Section
Regulations
IR License Less than min VFR conditions for a/c catagory
All Class A airspace (18000-FL600)
Passengers (hire) <50Nm at night prohibited (CPL)
Passengers at night, cross country >50Nm (IR)
Passengers at night (hire), cross country >50Nm (CPL/IR)
IFR Flightplan
IR Currency Flight in IFR/IMC Conditions within 6 months with:
> 6 Instrument Approaches/Intercepts/Holdings OR
After 6 Months, with qualified Safety Pilot OR
> 12 Months: IR Competency Check
in an aircraft (rated) or approved trainer/sim
For IFR Flights Minimal VFR equipment:
Airspeed / Attitude / Magn Compass / Tacho / Oiltemp / Oilpress / Fuel
Plus extra:   Radio / Nav 2-Way
Turn Indicator + Ball
Directional Gyro
Sensitive Altimeter
Clock
Alternator
If necessary:   Mode C Transponder (>10000ft, A-B-C)
DME (>FL240)
Transponder C Deviation in Controlled Airspace (B)
Requests 1 Hour before flight
Equipment Inspection Altimeter / Transponder / Statics Every 24 months (end)
VOR Receivers Within 30 days
Inspection (Aircraft) 100hrs (Rental)
Annual (General)
Oxygen Night >5000ft
General >12500ft after 30 min (crew)
>14000ft for Flight Duration (crew)
>15000ft after 30 min (occupants)
Logbook Simulated + actual IR Time, reference by instruments
Instructor Time only in actual IMC
Documents Airworthiness / Registration / Radio / Operating Manual / W + B
Airworthiness valid as long as Maintenance is performed
IFR Chart Validation 56 Days
Fuel Requirements Time To Destination, To Alternate, + 45 Minutes
P.G. Bokma, 21-9-05 / 019130.xls / 24 van 25
JEPPESEN INSTRUMENT/COMMERCIAL MANUAL
Aantekeningen Theorie IF
Section